
WP57.3 Sax via Mandale
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R 0.7 North Greensboro Street
0.7 S 1.2 Hillsborough Road
1.9 R 0.8 Hillsborough Road
2.7 L 5 Dairyland Road
7.7 L 4.5 Dodsons Crossroads
12.2 L 4.3 White Cross Road
16.5 R 1 Crawford Dairy Road
17.5 L 2.6 Chicken Bridge Road
20.1 R 2.9 Mount Olive Church

Road
23 R 0.6 Mandale Road
23.7 R 2.2 Perry Road
25.8 R 1.9 Mc Bane Mill Road
27.7 L 1.5 East Greensboro Chapel

Hill Road
29.2 R 2.7 Whitney Road
32 R 1.4 Church Road, SR 2171
33.3 L 1 Mineral Springs Road
34.4 L 3.5 Salem Church Road
37.9 R 0.9 Marys Grove Church

Road
38.8 R 0.4 Mebane Oaks Road
39.2 L 2.9 Nicks Road
42.1 R 1.6 Oak Grove Church Road
43.7 L 0.7 Vernon Road
44.5 L 3.7 Bradshaw Quarry Road
48.2 R 1.6 Dodsons Crossroads
49.8 L 2.1 Dairyland Road
51.8 L 0.5 Albert Road
52.4 R 1.5 Union Grove Church

Road
53.9 L 0.6 Dairyland Road
54.5 R 0.8 Old NC 86
55.3 L 1.2 Hillsborough Road
56.5 S 0.7 North Greensboro Street
57.2 L >.1 Williams Street
57.2 L >.1 Turn left
57.2 L >.1 Turn left

End of Ride
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